Classifica

1

NumFis Cognome

O I S

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48

654311 PIERACCIANI
638211 CENA

652335 PETRINI
649440 CUNDARI
649616 VALTRIANI
656637 BEDINI
648114 BUSCHINI
661234 NICOLAI
640191 PENNISI
651267 CRESTA
643525 PONTELLO
637034 BILLI

654312 PIERACCIANI
652709 LEONE
654673 MANNINI
630967 PINTUCCI
646656 ROMANO
659938 MASSONE
657535 RAPINESE
636962 BRINI

656449 AMADIO
642020 SCOTTI
661993 MACILLIS
636540 PANFILIO
643449 GENNARI
645765 SANTI
660353 GRACEFFA
639887 DI GIULIO
663123 COTUGNO
632725 AMBROSETTI
633528 CREMONESI
640345 PALLANTE
636289 ALLEVA
645499 BOMBARDI
656420 BETTINAGLIO
661468 SALANDINI
645041 FUOCO
643473 BIASI

647659 TOSON
637153 AGATA
654684 DESTRO
654452 CONDORELLI
656452 ZALUM
630655 VICARI
665087 BARBAGALLO
656870 SARACINO
643263 FRANCHINI
651268 CRESTA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

ALICE
MARZIA
FEDERICA
ANITA

ALICE
GIULIA
ARIANNA
EMMA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
ANNA CHIARA
SOFIA
AURORA
DESIREE
LIVIA

SARA
ALESSANDRA
CAROLA
OLIVIA
DOMITILLA
ARIANNA
ALLEGRA
CATERINA
FEDERICA
ANNA
ELEONORA
VIVIAN
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
LETIZIA
CLARISSA
LAURA

ANIA LUDWIKA ITALA
MARTINA
MATILDE
MARTA
CHIARA
ELENA
EMMA
VALERIA
NICOLE

SARA

GIULIA
LUCREZIA
ALESSANDRA
ARIANNA
ALICE
ALESSANDRA

Del

08/06/02
16/06/02
08/05/02
23/05/02
20/07/02
11/11/02
08/06/02
19/02/02
21/08/02
28/04/02
15/09/02
05/10/02
08/06/02
24/12/02
07/12/02
09/04/02
25/02/02
04/05/02
13/09/02
30/08/02
21/03/02
03/04/02
20/05/02
24/01/02
09/09/02
25/10/02
28/06/02
04/02/02
23/06/02
14/01/02
04/04/02
01/03/02
26/01/02
20/12/02
04/04/02
28/08/02
19/02/02
03/01/02
15/03/02
15/06/02
18/02/02
22/08/02
27/07/02
06/04/02
18/09/02
23/09/02
26/01/02
28/04/02
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Denominazione

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA RECANATT A.S.D.
S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. AR.L.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

C.S.NEDO NADI

S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.

S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA AR
CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. AR.L.

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO S
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
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PINO
Rettangolo


Classifica

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

64
NumFis Cognome

654646 SILLUZIO
668917 IANNICIELLO
660177 SANGUEDOLCE
654736 TAMBURINI
634831 GUASTELLA
655331 COMITO
658758 PERROTTA
650291 VALSECCHI
640512 NAVARRA
655424 DANELON
651343 D'AGNESE
634336 LANTERMO
656628 DONELLI
653214 SECONDI
646170 SCIMONE
665036 BECECCO
666396 BENEDETTI
664603 SAVIANI
658793 VERGNANO
649679 PONTIERI
649218 MARSELLI
653658 IPPOLITI
649502 COPPOLA
654963 LA GRECA
666523 SESLER TANAS
667315 MISCIATELLI
673967 GRANZAROLLO
640874 ALLEGRI
650274 ROMANO
643323 SIRI

628968 GAROFALO
660175 DI MOLA
659078 FORNAROLO
655148 CATALFANO
662842 CODA

642361 SALIDU
675435 BINI

650239 MONTANARO
646640 FALUOMI
674135 GUZZINATI
641888 NAPOLI
658375 FABRIZI
648248 LANGELLA
654653 VESSIO
652251 CHERUBINI
665243 MONDELLI
644094 MARSELLA
674874 RUMIZ
641748 LO BUE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

COSTANZA
CLAUDIA
ASIA MARIA
CHIARA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
CAMILLA
ALICE
MARIA PILAR
SUSANNA
SOFIA ALESSANDRA MA
MATILDE
ALESSANDRA
ALESSIA
ELISA

ANNA
VERONICA
RAFFAELLA
FEDERICA
ELENA MARIA
ASIA

MARIA ALICE
FEDERICA
SARA
REBECCA
LEONORA
NANCY
ELISA

DORA
FRANCESCA
SARA
LUDOVICA
EMMA LUCIA
CECILIA
ALESSIA
CAMILLA
AURORA
LAURA
ANTONELLA
ALICE
DENISE
GIULIA
FLAVIA
MARGHERITA
SOFIA
CAMILLA
CATERINA
GIORGIA
CHIARA

Del

20/06/02
24/04/02
05/08/02
02/09/02
11/06/02
08/02/02
23/09/02
14/02/02
03/02/02
11/06/02
05/11/02
29/11/02
20/02/02
13/07/02
05/11/02
06/03/02
27/05/02
14/05/02
02/02/02
20/06/02
16/04/02
30/07/02
10/02/02
30/05/02
17/11/02
13/05/02
23/01/02
02/10/02
28/12/02
27/08/02
26/02/02
13/06/02
18/08/02
23/03/02
15/11/02
27/01/02
19/05/02
04/11/02
11/10/02
31/12/02
09/10/02
11/10/02
04/10/02
19/09/02
20/10/02
28/12/02
20/10/02
05/02/02
08/04/02
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Denominazione

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

A.S.D. ADDA SCHERMA

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
VERONASCHERMA ASD

S.S. MALASPINA MASSA AS.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
A.S.METHODOS

A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

C.U.S. CAGLIARI SEZ. SCHERMA

A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO S
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

S.S. MALASPINA MASSA AS.D.
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.
A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO ROMANO ASD

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO
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Classifica

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

140
141

143
144
145
146

NumFis

646749
649777
667113
647858
643838
650518
659960
652332
649167
662487
641838
649460
650966
670358
656626
664839
655847
652181
655102
647750
647516
644748
667448
640309
654780
645555
653209
645554
671016
671854
674875
649457
677039
635347
659963
670777
670118
662605
656586
667691
670208
631305
665400
674790
673879
647821
666911
655486
674570

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva Spada femminile

128 Allievi/Allieve

Cognome Nome Del

CIANCARELLA CHIARA 21/06/02
ROSSI GALANTE GRETA 30/05/02
GRILLO GIORGIA 02/10/02
DE FORGELLINIS MIRELLA 14/05/02
VASSALLO MATILDE 20/02/02
GINOCCHIO SOFIA 02/11/02
PARMESANI FRANCESCA 31/05/02
LAROCCA EMANUELA 27/09/02
PISTACCHI MATILDE 28/09/02
GRANATA RENATA 20/09/02
RIZZO VIOLA 05/09/02
DROGO NORA 08/01/02
BRIZIGOTTI SOFIA 27/11/02
MATOLA AURORA 21/12/02
DAL MUTO GAIA 19/11/02
MAIORANO SABA 26/01/02
DI GREGORIO CAMILLA 08/10/02
RUGGERO ALESSIA 28/01/02
CALDERINI LUDOVICA 07/05/02
GRILLI ELISA 11/01/02
NANNETTI ELISA 30/03/02
BENTIVEGNA MARINA 25/09/02
FERRARI CALLEGARI MATILDE 27/12/02
ROSSETTI FOSCA 01/01/02
PIERINI MICOL 07/11/02
MECOZZI MARGOT 20/06/02
GIOVANNINI ANNALISA 18/02/02
SCOFFONE GAIA 22/11/02
BRANDONI LARA 31/12/02
OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02
BISCOTTI SOFIA 24/08/02
SALVATI MARINA 30/08/02
MORELLI FRANCESCA 23/08/02
TOLU FIAMMETTA 12/02/02
POLENSIG ELISA 16/11/02
MIGNACCO GIOVANNA 25/04/02
DI CARLUCCIO SARA 28/01/02
MARROCCO BARBARA 06/03/02
DE PALMA ANNA 28/03/02
BEORCHIA BEATRICE 22/03/02
CERA BEATRICE 09/11/02
BARBERO GIADA 03/03/02
GIANNONE MARTA 26/05/02
OUATTROCCHI MARIAN 08/12/02
ARCIDIACONO ANNA MARIA 05/11/02
VERMIGLIO ANANYA 23/01/02
FALETTI ALICE 16/12/02
SALONE GIORGIA 25/02/02
MONTINARO LUDOVICA 14/05/02
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Denominazione

FIAMME ORO ROMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.

ASD "SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO M
C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

LAME TREVIGIANE M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO ROMANO ASD
FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO

A.S. MERANO SEZ. SCHERMA BZ

UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.
ACC.SCH.BERNARDI FERRARA a.s.d.

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

ASD "SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO M
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO ROMANO ASD
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
C.U.S. CAGLIARI SEZ. SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.
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Classifica

147
148

150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Classifica definitiva
256

NumFis Cognome

672189 RAMIREZ
664841 PIOMBINO
675914 VENTO
669900 NOTARI
676972 DI MARIO
663731 INGROSSO
666912 MATRISCIANO
670437 LIGUORI
672091 DONATO
659253 POZZI1
645021 MONTANARI
669846 INTROZZI
641749 TONIATTI

Allievi/Allieve
Nome

FRANCESCA
MICHELA
GIULIA
MATILDE
SILVIA
MARIA CHIARA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA
ARIANNA
MARTINA
IRENE
CAMILLA
ALESSIA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada femminile

Del

03/08/02
29/04/02
02/08/02
08/12/02
28/01/02
10/12/02
13/06/02
22/09/02
05/08/02
13/10/02
16/04/02
13/12/02
23/02/02
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Denominazione

GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

esle (@



